TBi Industries
►4   1.40
IEC
60974-7
Technical data
TBi WH cable assemblies
Connection torch side TBi WH flange, compatible
with TBi RoboMIG torch necks,

Internet: www.tbi-industries.com
E-mail: info@tbi-industries.com
Ordering information for cable assemblies
other lengths and specifications are produced on request
Version Cooling
method
    Length (L)
   1.20 m                    1.50 m                     2.00 m                    2.50 m                    3.00 m
Standard: Push-button
on TBi safety-off
air cooled 661P3R0C12 661P3R0C15 661P3R0C20 661P3R0C25 661P3R0C30
water cooled 671P4R0C12 671P4R0C15 671P4R0C20 671P4R0C25 671P4R0C30
Option: Push-button
on cable assembly
air cooled 661P3R2C12 661P3R2C15 661P3R2C20 661P3R2C25 661P3R2C30
water cooled 671P4R2C12 671P4R2C15 671P4R2C20 671P4R2C25 671P4R2C30
© 2008 TBi Industries GmbH. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Excerpts and reprints not permitted. Warranty only when using original TBi consumables and spare parts.
Nr. DOKP141402, 02 / 2008.
Cable assembly without push button